
 
 
 
 
 
 

ARTS ALIVE! 2016 SPONSOR COMMITMENT FORM 
 
We appreciate your interest in supporting Arts Alive!, the signature event benefitting Summit Artspace, and 
one of the community’s premiere arts events. To secure your sponsorship, please return this completed form.  
 
SPONSORSHIP LEVEL  
 

□ Presenting Sponsor: $10,000   □ Exhibition Sponsor: $2,500  □ Award Sponsor: $750 

□ Out-of-the-Box Sponsor: $5,000  □ Program Sponsor: $1,500       Category:     
 
Company/Organization Name:             
 
Representative Name/Title:             
 
Address:               
 
Phone:          Email:         
 
 

PAYMENT METHOD 

□ Check Enclosed (payable to AAAA / dba Summit Artspace)         □ Bill Me (payment is due no later than June 1, 2016) 

Credit Card:     □ Visa     □ Mastercard     □ American Express     □ Discover  Total to Charge: $     
 
Account No.            Exp. Date:    
 
Name on Card:         Signature:       
 
 
Guest    1.          11.        
Names 
   2.          12.        
 
   3.          13.        
 
   4.          14.        
 
   5.          15.        
 
   6.          16.        
 
   7.          17.        
 
   8.          18.        
 
   9.          19.        
 
  10.         20.        
 
 
You’ll receive a receipt and letter of acknowledgement for tax purposes. Return to Summit Artspace, Attn: Arts Alive, at the 
address below, or call or email Executive Director Joanne Green: 330.376.8480 or jgreen@summitartspace.org. 
 

 

140 East Market Street            330.376.8480
Akron, OH 44308           summitartspace.org

ARTS ALIVE!   
Wednesday, June 15, 2016 @ 5:30 PM 

Summit Artspace 

# of guests per 
sponsor level: 
 
Presenting = 20 
Out-of-the-Box = 10 
Exhibition = 6 
Program = 4 
Award = 2 

140 E. Market Street       
Akron, OH  44308 
330.376.8480 
summitarspace.org 


	undefined: 
	Presenting Sponsor 10000: Off
	Exhibition Sponsor 2500: Off
	Award Sponsor 750: Off
	OutoftheBox Sponsor 5000: Off
	Program Sponsor 1500: Off
	Category: 
	CompanyOrganization Name: 
	Representative NameTitle: 
	Address: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	Check Enclosed payable to AAAA  dba Summit Artspace: Off
	Bill Me payment is due no later than June 1 2016: Off
	Visa: Off
	Mastercard: Off
	American Express: Off
	Discover: Off
	Total to Charge: 
	Account No: 
	Exp Date: 
	Name on Card: 
	1: 
	11: 
	2: 
	12: 
	undefined_2: 
	3: 
	13: 
	4: 
	14: 
	5: 
	15: 
	6: 
	16: 
	7: 
	17: 
	8: 
	18: 
	9: 
	19: 
	10: 
	20: 


