



## **ARTS ALIVE! 2016 SPONSOR COMMITMENT FORM**

We appreciate your interest in supporting Arts Alive!, the signature event benefitting Summit Artspace, and one of the community's premiere arts events. To secure your sponsorship, please return this completed form.

SPONSORSH	IIP LE\	/EL			
☐ Presenting Sponsor: \$10,000			☐ Exhibition Sponsor: \$2,500		☐ Award Sponsor: \$750
☐ Out-of-the-Box Sponsor: \$5,000			☐ Program Sponsor: \$1,500		Category:
Company/Orga	nizatio	n Name:			
Representative	e Name	/Title:			
Address:					
Phone:			Email:		
PAYMENT MET	HOD				
$\Box$ Check Enclosed (payable to AAAA /			ba Summit Artspace) 🗆 Bill Me (payr		nent is due no later than June 1, 2016)
Credit Card:	] Visa	☐ Mastercard	☐ American Express	☐ Discover	Total to Charge: \$
Account No					Exp. Date:
Name on Card:			Signature:		
# of guests per sponsor level: Presenting = 20 Out-of-the-Box = 10 Exhibition = 6 Program = 4 Award = 2	1			11	
	2			12	
	3			13	
	4			14	
	5			15	
	6			16	
	7			17	
	8			18	
	9			19	

You'll receive a receipt and letter of acknowledgement for tax purposes. Return to Summit Artspace, Attn: Arts Alive, at the address below, or call or email Executive Director Joanne Green: 330.376.8480 or jgreen@summitartspace.org.

20.

